Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Switch Support: Brass, tin plated
Contacts / Terminals: Silver or gold plated copper alloy
HOW TO ORDER
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Variety of switching functions
Sub-miniature
Multiple actuator & bushing options
APPLICATIONS/MARKETS
Telecommunications
Instrumentation
Networking
Medical equipment
*MSP6 - not available with M1, M6 & M7
termination
SERIES
200
T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
ACTUATOR
M1
M2
M6
M7
VS2
TERMINATION
Q = Silver
R = Gold
CONTACT
MATERIAL
H = Hardware
HARDWARESEAL
E
E = Epoxy
Sealed at
Base of
Terminal
B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6
B7
B8
BUSHING
MSP1
MSP2
MSP3
MSP4
MSP5
MSP6*
MDP1
MDP2
MDP3
MODEL NO.
POS 1
POS 2
POS 3
Epoxy Seal
SPDT
(  ) = Momentary
POS 1 POS 2 POS 3
Model No.
MSP-1 ON NONE ON
MSP-2 ON NONE (ON)
MSP-3 ON OFF ON
MSP-4 (ON) OFF (ON)
MSP-5 ON OFF (ON)
Term. Comm. 2 - 3 OPEN 2 - 1
MSP-6 OFF NONE ON